H Contact Person Shri  Arun Paul, Sr Dy. General Manager,  

Human Resource Division,  

BHEL, HPVP Unit, Visakhapatnam – 530 012. 
(A.P.)  

Phone No: 0891 6681816  

Mobile No: +91 98480 36886  

Email id : pauls@bhelviz.co.in  

I Bid Security/ Earnest 
INR.1,50,000/- (INR One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) - this will not attract 
any interest 

Money Deposit (EMD)   

J Validity of Bid 180 days from date of technical bid (Part-I) opening.  

Disclaimer 

The information contained in this Tender Document or subsequently provided to Bidder(s) whether

[...]

at Visakhapatnam, shall have to be deposited along with tender documents. 

2.3 Last date of submission is 13:00 Hrs on (date specified in NIT) and technical bids shall be opened 

on the same date at 15:00 Hrs . 

2.4 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) for this tender is Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One  Lakh Fifty Thousand  
only). Tender Fee and EMD are to be submitted through separate Demand drafts. DD shall be in 
favour of “ Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited” payable at Visakhapatnam. One time EMD will also 
be Rs. 1,50,000/-. In other words, vendor who has already submitted one time EMD of Rs.